IDM1xx
Hand-held Scanners
Flexible and reliable identification of bar codes
P
r
o
d
u

1 2
IDM120
Ordering information
•• Field of application: general purpose
•• Type: Short Range
Items supplied Model name Part no.
Single scanner Hand-held scanner, quick start guide IDM120-201B 6040981 1)
Kit
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick start guide IDM120-2 PS/2 Kit 6040978
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick start guide IDM120-2 USB Kit 6040979
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable, power supply and quick start guide IDM120-2 RS-232
Power Supply Kit 6041016
Single scanner Hand-held scanner, quick start guide IDM120-2PDF01B 6041192 1)
Kit
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick start guide IDM120-2PDF PS/2
Kit 6041186
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick start guide IDM120-2PDF USB
Kit 6041189
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable, power supply and quick start guide

1 7
IDM140
Ordering information
•• Field of application: general purpose
•• Type: Mid Range
Sub product
family
Field of
applica-
tion
Items supplied Model name Part no.
IDM140
Standard
General
purpose
Single
scanner Hand-held scanner, quick start guide
IDM140-201D 6040985 1)
IDM140-2PDF01D 6040989 1)
Kit
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick
start guide IDM140 PS/2 Kit 6040982
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick
start guide IDM140 RS-232 Kit 6041017
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick
start guide
IDM140 USB Kit 6040983
IDM140PDF PS/2 Kit 6040986
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable, power sup-
ply and quick start guide
IDM140PDF
RS-232 Kit 6041018
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick
start guide IDM140PDF USB Kit 6040987
IDM140
Bluetooth
General
purpose,
cordless
Single
scanner Cordless scanner and battery is included in delivery
IDM140-2BT 6036729 2)
IDM140-2PDFBT 6036730 2)
Kit
Kit contains cordless scanner, battery, charging station and
power supply
IDM140BT
Charging Kit 6040993
Kit contains cordless scanner, battery, base station, inter-
face cable, power supply and quick start guide
IDM140BT PS/2 Kit 6040990
IDM140BT RS232 Kit 6040992
IDM140BT USB Kit 6040991
Kit contains cordless scanner, battery, charging station and
power supply

Permissible relative humidity 95 %, non-condensing
Ambient light safety 100,000 lx
Ordering information
•• Field of application: industrial
•• Type: Long Range
Sub product
family
Field of
applica-
tion
Items supplied Model name Part no.
IDM160
Standard Industrial
Single scan-
ner Hand-held scanner, quick start guide
IDM160-01E 6045078 1)
IDM160-PDF01E 6045081 1)
Kit
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick
start guide IDM160 PS/2 Kit 6045076
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable, power sup-
ply and quick start guide
IDM160 RS-232
Power Supply Kit 1056245
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick
start guide
IDM160 USB Kit 6045058
IDM160PDF PS/2 Kit 6045079
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable, power sup-
ply and quick start guide
IDM160PDF RS-232
Power Supply Kit 1056246
Kit contains hand-held scanner, interface cable and quick
start guide IDM160PDF USB Kit 6045059
Set Set contains hand-held scanner, interface cable, CDF600
and quick start guide
IDM160 CDF600
Profibus Set 1056248
IDM160
Bluetooth
Cordless,
industrial
Single scan-
ner Cordless scanner and battery is included in delivery
IDM160-BT11E 6045085 2)
IDM160-PDFBT11E 6045088 2)
Kit Kit contains cordless scanner, battery, base station, inter-
face cable, power supply and quick start guide
IDM160BT PS/2 Kit 6045082
IDM160BT
RS-232 Kit 6045083
IDM160BT USB Kit 6045060
IDM160PDF BT